SSW DVC Cup 2023/24

1.2024-01-21 - SSW DVC CUP 23/24 Part 2

2.2023-11-25 - SSW DVC CUP 23/24 Part 1

Results - Standard
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Results - Standard - Category: Senior
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1
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Name

Benesch, Thomas (S)
Polt, Daniel (S)

Toch, Thomas (S)
Prazsky-Eichinger, Reinhard (S)
Graf, Christoph (S)
Vidovic, Sascha (S)
Berger-Piascek, Peter (S)
Weber, Markus (S)
Bogenreiter, Franz (S)
Wiedermann, Gernot (S)
Kamtner, Marina (S)
Schwarz, Christian (S)
Hofer, Alexander (S)
Waismayer, Mario (S)
Fenk, Peter (S)

Ruisz, Heinrich (S)
Thaler, Christian (S)
Knott, Christa (S)

Name

Benesch, Thomas (S)
Berger-Piascek, Peter (S)
Weber, Markus (S)
Bogenreiter, Franz (S)
Wiedermann, Gernot (S)
Fenk, Peter (S)

esults - Standard - Category: Lady

Name

Kamtner, Marina (S)
Knott, Christa (S)

Total Percent

197.8234 (2/2)
190.4361 (2/2)
187.4814 (2/2)
155.0223 (2/2)
148.2245 (2/2)
134.2644 (2/2)
106.1465 (2/2)
75.6362 (1/1)
74.1032 (1/1)
68.0845 (1/1)
61.3408 (1/1)
59.0022 (1/1)
56.8016 (1/1)
54.5765 (1/1)
48.6690 (1/1)
47.6532 (1/1)
45.2496 (1/1)
19.7108 (1/1)

Total Percent

197.8234 (2/2)
106.1465 (2/2)
75.6362 (1/1)
74.1032 (1/1)
68.0845 (1/1)
48.6690 (1/1)

Total Percent

61.3408 (1/1)
19.7108 (1/1)

Percent

100.00
96.27
94.77
78.36
74.93
67.87
53.66
38.23
37.46
34.42
31.01
29.83
28.71
27.59
24.60
24.09
22.87
09.86

Percent

100.00
53.66
38.23
37.46
34.42
24.60

Percent

100.00
09.86

SSW DVC CUP
23/24 Part 2

1.000.000
915.472
874.814
759.855
666.491
630.994
461.660
756.362

613.408
590.022

545.765
486.690

SSW DVC CUP
23/24 Part 2

1.000.000
461.660
756.362

486.690

SSW DVC CUP
23/24 Part 2

613.408
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SSW DVC CUP
23/24 Part 1

978.234
988.889
1.000.000
790.369
815.754
711.650
599.805

741.032

680.845

568.016

476.532
452.496
197.108

SSW DVC CUP
23/24 Part 1

978.234
599.805

741.032
680.845

SSW DVC CUP

23/24 Part 1

197.108
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